NEW Tribal Court Filing Fee Schedule as of April 1, 2020

Type of Petition	Filing Fee
Adoption	\$0.00
Child Custody/Parenting Plan – Uncontested	\$50.00
Child Custody/Parenting Plan – Contested	\$150.00
Child Support without Dissolution	\$50.00
Court Bar Admission	\$150.00
Court Bar Exam:	\$50.00
Annual Bar Dues	\$100.00
Dependency (YINC)	0.00
Dissolution – Uncontested	\$100.00
Dissolution – Contested	\$150.00
Elder Protection Petition	\$0.00
General Civil, including Probate	\$100.00
Third Party (non-parent) Child Custody Petition,	\$50.00
Guardianship Petition, Adult or Juvenile	
Harassment/Protection Order	\$0.00
Name Change	\$50.00
Paternity	\$50.00
Restraining/Protection Order	\$0.00
Unlawful Detainer	\$100.00
APPEALS	\$250.00